
M
18

Wynyard Pavilion, 

SILO PARK

North Park

Wharf

The Good Luck
Coconut

Kaminari Shokudo
& Bar

Rushworth

The Conservatory

Good George
North Wharf

Toasted
Espresso

NORTH WHARF RESTAURANTS

VIADUCT HARBOUR

Supplier/
Exhibitor access

OS3

OS5OS5

O
S6

O
S7

O
S8

O
S9

O
S1

0

O
S1

1

OS12

OS19

O
S18

OS17OS21

OS20

OS23

OS1
6

O
S2

4

OS22

OS13

OS25

OS14

OS15

OS2

V
IA

D
U

CT
 E

V
EN

TS
 C

EN
TR

E

ST
A

N
D

S 
10

0 
– 

21
3

MARINA
ENTRANCE

MARINA
ENTRANCE

MARINA
ENTRANCE

MAIN ENTRY

ENTRYTICKETS
TICKETS

M6

M
7

M
7

M
7

M
9

M
9 M
9

M
10

M
7M6

M6
M6

M5

M
8

M
8M

8

M
8M5

M5

M4

M4

M4

M
5 M5

M2

M1

M
1M

1

M2

M
12

M
13

M
14

M
14

M
14

M
15

M
16 M

17
M

18

M
18

M19

M20

M20

M20

M
30

M30

M30M20

M
20

M20

M
21

M22

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M
23

M
24

M
25

M
25

M
25 M
25

M
27

M29

M
28M

28

M
32 M

32

M
31 M31 M
31

M
38

M
39

M
39

M
33

M
34

M36

M37 M40 M40

M41

M41

M42
M42

M42

M
42 M

42

M43

M43

M43

M43

M44

M45

M50

M50

M50

M53

M53M53

M53

M54

M54

M49

M49

M46

M47

M48

M48

SEA TRIAL AREA

M55

M55

M56

M56

M
56

M
56 M

56

M59

M60

M61
M61

M
35

LEGEND
INTERNAL EXHIBITORS

OUTSIDE STANDS

MARINA EXHIBITORS

MAIN ENTRANCE

TICKET OFFICE

INFORMATION DESK

COFFEE / FOOD

TOILETS

FIRST AID

TICKETS

2024 BOAT SHOW MAP



v

Lloyd Stevenson Boatbuilders Marina M27

Lusty & Blundell VEC Ground Floor 147

Machina Boats Marina M24

Makaira Boats Outside Stand 18

Marine Protection Solutions VEC Ground Floor 130

Marlborough Sounds Marinas VEC Level 2 207

MAST Academy NZ VEC Level 2 203

Mercury Marine VEC Ground Floor 104

Nanni Diesel New Zealand / GMS VEC Ground Floor 103

New Zealand Superyacht Academy VEC Level 2 211

Norsand Boatyard / Calibre Sails VEC Ground Floor 106

NZ Sailing Trust Marina M61

Ocean Air VEC Ground Floor 110

Ocean Independence Marina M2

Ocean Magazine VEC Ground Floor 111

Oceanlift VEC Level 2 205

Offshore Cruising Tenders VEC Ground Floor 121

Orakei Marine Marina M20

Ownaship - Boat Share Marina M34

Palm Beach Motor Yachts Marina M32

Penske New Zealand VEC Ground Floor 141

Port Whangarei Marine Centre VEC Level 2 208

Power Equipment Ltd VEC Ground Floor 128

Powerboat Magazine VEC Ground Floor 108

PredictWind Marina M25

Profile Boats Marina M49

Propspeed VEC Ground Floor 107

Protect Our Hauraki Gulf Outside Stand 7

Pyrotek VEC Ground Floor 126

Quick Gyro's New Zealand VEC Level 2 212

R Marine Flagship Marina M9

Ray White Marine NZ Marina M31

Rayglass Boats Marina M55

Rayglass Boats Outside Stand 2

Raymarine Outside Stand 13

Richard Dodson - My story 
and living with MS VEC Level 2 214

Rogers Boatshhop Outside Stand 11

Sail-World.com/nz VEC Level 2 210

Salt-Attack   Fuel Treat VEC Ground Floor 109

Sargo Boats Marina M7

Sasga Yachts  Marina M7

Sealegs International Marina M56

Sessa Marine - Wynyard Marine Marina M39

Sevenstar Yacht Transport / DYT Outside Stand 25

Skipper Magazine VEC Ground Floor 120

Skipperi Marina M40

Smuggler Marine Outside Stand 19

So-Pac Marine Ltd VEC Ground Floor 144

South Pacific Diesel Systems Limited VEC Ground Floor 138

Southern Pacific Inflatables Outside Stand 17

Sports Marine Marina M30

Stella VEC Ground Floor 123

Stryda Marine Ltd Outside Stand 23

Superior Boats Limited Marina M38

Surtees Boats / Honda Marine Marina M44

Suzuki New Zealand VEC Ground Floor 145

Takacat NZ Outside Stand 8

Technical Equipment Supplies Ltd VEC Ground Floor 124

Tectrax & Flyfin Boats Outside Stand 12

Tenob Wholesale Marine VEC Ground Floor 131

Terra Power Systems VEC Ground Floor 136

The Engine Room Ltd VEC Ground Floor 114

The Yacht Sales Co incorporating  
Multihull Solutions Marina M18

Tiwal VEC Ground Floor 135

Top of the South Marine / Barber Boats VEC Level 2 204

Tricab NZ VEC Level 2 209

Tristram Marine Outside Stand 21

Twin Disc / Seakeeper Marina M47 and 
M59

Twin Disc / Seakeeper VEC Ground Floor 142

U-Dek VEC Ground Floor 116

Volpower NZ Ltd VEC Ground Floor 122

Voodoo Yachts Marina M13

Waypoint Electronics VEC Ground Floor 132

Weber Marine Marina M12

Whangarei Marina/Marsden  
Cove-Marina-Hardstand VEC Ground Floor 143

White Pointer Boats Ltd Outside Stand 9

Windcraft Marina M6

Woodbine Marine Ltd Outside Stand 14

Woodbine Marine Ltd Outside Stand 22

X-Yachts Marina M19

Yacht Syndicates / Leopard Catamarans Marina M36

Yachtfinders Global Ltd Marina M35

Yachtshare / Daily by Yachtshare Marina M37

Yamaha Marine Marina M53

Your Marine Marina M8

ZeroJet Marina M46

ZF VEC Ground Floor 146

EXHIBITING NAME LOCATION STAND EXHIBITING NAME LOCATION STAND
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36° Brokers / The Yacht Collective Marina M42

37South Marina M33

Adjusta Mattress New Zealand VEC Ground Floor 105

Admiral Boats Marina M17

Advance Trident VEC Ground Floor 133

AkzoNobel Coatings VEC Ground Floor 129

Altex Yacht & Boat Paint VEC Ground Floor 137

Anura VEC Ground Floor 101

Aqua Plumb Auckland Wide Ltd VEC Ground Floor 110

Auckland Coastguard Marina M60

Balex Marine Marina M54

Batavian Rubber VEC Level 2 213

Battery Town Marine VEC Ground Floor 102

Bay of Islands Marina Ltd VEC Ground Floor 140

Beattys Group VEC Ground Floor 113

Bentley Auckland Marina M30

BLA Marina M45

BLA VEC Level 2 201

Bluefix Boatworks Marina M21

Boating New Zealand Magazine Marine 
Media Limited

VEC Ground Floor 100

Bravo Mike Maritime Marina M10

Caribbean Boats (NZ) Ltd Marina M16

Dickey Boats Limited Marina M28

Diesel Clean VEC Ground Floor 112

Eke Panuku marinas VEC Level 2 206

Elite AT43 - Allan Tongs Boatbuilders Marina M22

Elite Marine / Weber Marine Marina M23

Empire Capital Ltd VEC Ground Floor 119

Enertec Marine Ltd VEC Ground Floor 115

European Boats Limited Marina M26

Evocean Electric Power and Propulsion Marina M29

Extreme Boats Marina
M14 and 

M48

E-Yachts / The Marina Brokerage Marina M4

Family Boats Marina M43

Family Boats Outside Stand 20

FC Boats Marina M50

Fishing Boats NZ Outside Stand 15

fridgetech marine VEC Ground Floor 125

Garmin Outside Stand 24

Grand Banks Marina M32

Gulfland Marine Outside Stand 5

Haines Hunter HQ Outside Stand 6

HamiltonJet VEC Ground Floor 117

Highfield Boats New Zealand Outside Stand 10

Hool Marine Marina M41

Honda Marine VEC Ground Floor 123

HullWell Advanced Marine Coating 
Technologies Limited VEC Ground Floor 134

Hutchwilco Group VEC Ground Floor 127

Hyundai Marine VEC Ground Floor 139

Innovision Boats Outside Stand 16

Jimmy Buffit Marine Management Marina M1

Legacy Marine Marina M15

LegaSea Outside Stand 3

Lighthouse Marine Equipment VEC Ground Floor 118
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