



## A U C K L A N D BOAT SHOW

A FESTIVAL ON THE WATER

## 2024 EXHIBITORS

EXHIBITING NAME	LOCATION	STAND	
36° Brokers / The Yacht Collective	Marina	M42	
37South	Marina	м33	
Adjusta Mattress New Zealand	VEC Ground Floor	105	
Admiral Boats	Marina	M17	Evoc
Advance Trident	VEC Ground Floor	133	
AkzoNobel Coatings	VEC Ground Floor	129	E-
Altex Yacht & Boat Paint	VEC Ground Floor	137	
Anura	VEC Ground Floor	101	
Aqua Plumb Auckland Wide Ltd	VEC Ground Floor	110	
Auckland Coastguard	Marina	M60	
Balex Marine	Marina	M54	
Batavian Rubber	VEC Level 2	213	
Battery Town Marine	VEC Ground Floor	102	
Bay of Islands Marina Ltd	VEC Ground Floor	140	
Beattys Group	VEC Ground Floor	113	
Bentley Auckland	Marina	м30	
BLA	Marina	M45	
BLA	VEC Level 2	201	
Bluefix Boatworks	Marina	M21	
Boating New Zealand Magazine Marine Media Limited	VEC Ground Floor	100	Hul
Bravo Mike Maritime	Marina	M10	
Caribbean Boats (NZ) Ltd	Marina	M16	
Dickey Boats Limited	Marina	M28	
Diesel Clean	VEC Ground Floor	112	Jir
Eke Panuku marinas	VEC Level 2	206	
Elite AT43 - Allan Tongs Boatbuilders	Marina	M22	
Elite Marine / Weber Marine	Marina	M23	

EXHIBITING NAME	LOCATION	STAND
Empire Capital Ltd	VEC Ground Floor	119
Enertec Marine Ltd	VEC Ground Floor	115
European Boats Limited	Marina	M26
Evocean Electric Power and Propulsion	Marina	M29
Extreme Boats	Marina	M14 and M48
E-Yachts / The Marina Brokerage	Marina	M4
Family Boats	Marina	M43
Family Boats	Outside Stand	20
FC Boats	Marina	M50
Fishing Boats NZ	Outside Stand	15
fridgetech marine	VEC Ground Floor	125
Garmin	Outside Stand	24
Grand Banks	Marina	M32
Gulfland Marine	Outside Stand	5
Haines Hunter HQ	Outside Stand	6
HamiltonJet	VEC Ground Floor	117
Highfield Boats New Zealand	Outside Stand	10
Hool Marine	Marina	M41
Honda Marine	VEC Ground Floor	123
HullWell Advanced Marine Coating Technologies Limited	VEC Ground Floor	134
Hutchwilco Group	VEC Ground Floor	127
Hyundai Marine	VEC Ground Floor	139
Innovision Boats	Outside Stand	16
Jimmy Buffit Marine Management	Marina	M1
Legacy Marine	Marina	M15
LegaSea	Outside Stand	3
Lighthouse Marine Equipment	VEC Ground Floor	118

















EXHIBITING NAME	LOCATION	STAND	EXHIBITING NAME	LOCATION	STAND
Lloyd Stevenson Boatbuilders	Marina	M27	Skipper Magazine	VEC Ground Floor	120
Lusty & Blundell	VEC Ground Floor	147	Skipperi	Marina	M40
Machina Boats	Marina	M24	Smuggler Marine	Outside Stand	19
Makaira Boats	Outside Stand	18	So-Pac Marine Ltd	VEC Ground Floor	144
Marine Protection Solutions	VEC Ground Floor	130	South Pacific Diesel Systems Limited	VEC Ground Floor	138
Marlborough Sounds Marinas	VEC Level 2	207	Southern Pacific Inflatables	Outside Stand	17
MAST Academy NZ	VEC Level 2	203	Sports Marine	Marina	M30
Mercury Marine	VEC Ground Floor	104	Stella	VEC Ground Floor	123
Nanni Diesel New Zealand / GMS	VEC Ground Floor	103	Stryda Marine Ltd	Outside Stand	23
New Zealand Superyacht Academy	VEC Level 2	211	Superior Boats Limited	Marina	M38
Norsand Boatyard / Calibre Sails	VEC Ground Floor	106	Surtees Boats / Honda Marine	Marina	M44
NZ Sailing Trust	Marina	M61	Suzuki New Zealand	VEC Ground Floor	145
Ocean Air	VEC Ground Floor	110	Takacat NZ	Outside Stand	8
Ocean Independence	Marina	M2	Technical Equipment Supplies Ltd	VEC Ground Floor	124
Ocean Magazine	VEC Ground Floor	111	Tectrax & Flyfin Boats	Outside Stand	12
Oceanlift	VEC Level 2	205	Tenob Wholesale Marine	VEC Ground Floor	131
Offshore Cruising Tenders	VEC Ground Floor	121	Terra Power Systems	VEC Ground Floor	136
Orakei Marine	Marina	M20	The Engine Room Ltd	VEC Ground Floor	114
Ownaship - Boat Share	Marina	M34	The Yacht Sales Co incorporating		
Palm Beach Motor Yachts	Marina	M32	Multihull Solutions	Marina	M18
Penske New Zealand	VEC Ground Floor	141	Tiwal	VEC Ground Floor	135
Port Whangarei Marine Centre	VEC Level 2	208	Top of the South Marine / Barber Boats	VEC Level 2	204
Power Equipment Ltd	VEC Ground Floor	128	Tricab NZ	VEC Level 2	209
Powerboat Magazine	VEC Ground Floor	108	Tristram Marine	Outside Stand	21
PredictWind	Marina	M25	Twin Disc / Seakeeper	Marina	M47 and M59
Profile Boats	Marina	M49	Twin Disc / Seakeeper	VEC Ground Floor	142
Propspeed	VEC Ground Floor	107	U-Dek	VEC Ground Floor	116
Protect Our Hauraki Gulf	Outside Stand	7	Volpower NZ Ltd	VEC Ground Floor	122
Pyrotek	VEC Ground Floor	126	Voodoo Yachts	Marina	M13
Quick Gyro's New Zealand	VEC Level 2	212	Waypoint Electronics	VEC Ground Floor	132
R Marine Flagship	Marina	M9	Weber Marine	Marina	M12
Ray White Marine NZ	Marina	M31	Whangarei Marina/Marsden	VEC Ground Floor	143
Rayglass Boats	Marina	M55	Cove-Marina-Hardstand White Pointer Boats Ltd	Outside Stand	9
Rayglass Boats	Outside Stand	2	Windcraft Windcraft	Marina	M6
Raymarine	Outside Stand	13	Woodbine Marine Ltd	Outside Stand	14
Richard Dodson - My story	VEC Level 2	214	Woodbine Marine Ltd	Outside Stand Outside Stand	22
and living with MS  Rogers Boatshhop	Outside Stand	11	X-Yachts	Marina	M19
Sail-World.com/nz	VEC Level 2	210		Marina	M19
Salt-Attack Fuel Treat	VEC Level 2	109	Yacht Syndicates / Leopard Catamarans Yachtfinders Global Ltd	Marina	M35
		-			
Sargo Boats	Marina	M7	Yachtshare / Daily by Yachtshare	Marina	M37
Sasga Yachts	Marina	M7	Yamaha Marine	Marina	M53
Sealegs International	Marina	M56	Your Marine	Marina	M8
Sessa Marine - Wynyard Marine	Marina	M39	ZeroJet	Marina	M46
Sevenstar Yacht Transport / DYT	Outside Stand	25	ZF	VEC Ground Floor	146